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EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE 5K

ASSOCIATION

JURY

TD
CHIEF OF RACE
JURY MEMBERS

o
=

BIB

67
69
50
44
31
60
61
63
62
28
66
41
47
37
56
34
64
17
3
49
65
57
21
40
53
12
6
43
39
38
59
25
48
33
52
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BILL HENCHEY

JIM RODRIGUES

PAT WEAVER
PAUL STONE

NAME

MOONEY, Heather
TAYLOR, Annika
KIRK, Stephanie
SONNESYN, Alayna
WOODS, Marion
CIRELLI, Mary-kate
STOCK, Corey
GROSSMAN, Hallie
COLE, Hannah
LARUSSON, Katrin
AMBER, Olivia
HOLT, Stella
PFEIFER, Maddy
PETERSON, Hannah
MAHLEN, Tsaina
FIDDLER, Laurel
HARVIEUX, Annie
PISKE, Cara
KEEFFE, Madison
PHINNEY, Kelsey
MILLER, Hannah
HUMPHRIES, Tara
RAMEY, Tristan
WYNN, Carly
HARRISON, Julia
WATTS, Mattie
LARSEN, Emmy
WRIGHT, Grace
BENSON, Hannah
SAUCY, Hilary
PERRYMAN, Erin
MEYERSON, Olivia
HAMPTON, Rachel
SIEGEL, Molly
BIANCO, Amy
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(USA)
(USA)

(UVM)

(UMP)

TEAM

MID
UNH
UVM
UVM
UVM
UVM
DAR
BAT
WIL
UNH
CBC
MID
UNH
UNH
WIL
BAT
HAR
DAR
UVM
MID
BOW
BAT
UNH
DAR
DAR
UVM
UNH
BAT
WIL
UMPI
SLU
WIL
HAR
DAR
CBC

OFFI CI AL RESULTS

LAKE PLACID NY

HD 100 m
MC 48 m AIR:

02/27/2015

ST LAVVRENCE W NTER CARN VAL

-t \WOMEN'S 5K FS

-8

TC 183 m SNOW-15

TIME PTS

15:51.2
16:07.3
16:09.9
16:11.3
16:13.6
16:13.7
16:28.9
16:32.3
16:43.6
16:46.9
16:49.7
16:55.7
16:57.1
16:59.0
16:59.7
17:00.2
17:00.6
17:01.0
17:02.6
17:02.9
17:07.5
17:07.6
17:10.6
17:11.7
17:12.0
17:15.9
17:17.2
17:21.1
17:21.4
17:24.5
17:26.6
17:26.6
17:32.3
17:37.3
17:42.9

50.0
47.0
44.0
41.0
39.0

37.0
35.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0

27.0
26.0
25.0
24.0

23.0
22.0
21.0

20.0

19.0
18.0
17.0
16.0

15.0

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.
ST LAWRENCE WINTER CARNIVAL WOMEN'S 5K FS
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PL

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

BIB

14
58
55
36
18
54
68

11

27
16
45
19
22
51
30
46
32
35
42
23
26
10
29
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NAME

HANNAH, Emily
BECKER, Sarah
STREINZ, Lydia
HANDS, Ellen
ROGERS, Emily
SPENCER, Ann
MULCAHY, Kate
BOUTELLE, Chloe
FELDMAN, Katie
CLARK, Britta
SMITH, Rebecca
AMBER, Nicolette
SAPP, Maile
BOURNE, Kim
ANNUNZIATA, Valentina
CHENAIL, Katherine
BARNES, Emma
HOTOPP, Alice
ASELTINE, Shelby
AUSTIN, Louisa
HATTON, Dana
CUBBERLEY, Elizabeth
MARSHALL, Hannah
CORRIGAN, Catie
HAWKINSON, Vivian
HARVEY, India
SNYDER, Julia
LANDRY, Elizabeth
COLE, Charlotte
ZAFREN, Rachel
BERGWALL, Hallie
JAMES, Sadie
BARNES, Hanna
MCGRAY, Taren
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ST LAWRENCE WINTER CARNIVAL WOMEN'S 5K FS

TEAM

DAR
WIL
UMPI
BOW
HAR
MID
SLU
SMC
MID
BAT
WIL
MID
HAR
CBC
UMPI
CBC
SMC
CBC
BOW
BOW
SLU
SMC
BOW
SMC
CBC
SLU
SMC
SLU
HAR
BOW
SMC
BAT
HAR
SLU

TIME  PTS

17:47.1
17:51.6
17:57.3
18:08.1
18:09.6
18:19.1
18:26.0
18:26.5
18:29.3
18:35.7
18:39.6
18:47.8
18:48.0
18:55.3
18:58.4
19:00.0
19:21.4
19:28.3
19:29.2
19:32.2
19:33.6
19:39.7
19:47.4
19:49.1
19:51.7
19:58.5
20:25.4
20:26.0
20:29.2
20:51.3
20:59.1
:0.0
:0.0
:0.0

14.0
13.0
12.0

11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0

7.0

6.0

5.0
4.0

RESULTS by B.A.R.T.
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